Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rachel Taylor - (1169712) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:10.06
3:18.82
3:20.33
3:21.07
3:40.67

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:10.06
3:21.07
3:18.82
3:20.33
3:40.67

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

249
217
212
210
159

WA Pts

249
210
217
212

159

Round

N

I I T

Round

N

I

Date

18/03/17
28/11/15
17/10/15
15/10/16
04/07/15

Date

18/03/17
15/10/16
28/11/15
17/10/15
04/07/15

Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet
Percy Mason Memorial Gala

North Midlands Championships 2015
North Midlands Championships 2016

Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015

Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet
North Midlands Championships 2016
Percy Mason Memorial Gala

North Midlands Championships 2015

Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015

Venue

Macclesfield
Warrington

Macclesfield
Macclesfield

Macclesfield

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Warrington

Macclesfield

Macclesfield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Satellite 3
3
3
Satellite 3
4

Club Swam Under Level

Satellite 3
Satellite 3
3
3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



