Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rachel Taylor - (1169712) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:10.06	249	Н	18/03/17	Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
3:18.82	217	F	28/11/15	Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington		3
3:20.33	212	Н	17/10/15	North Midlands Championships 2015	Macclesfield		3
3:21.07	210	Н	15/10/16	North Midlands Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
3:40.67	159	Н	04/07/15	Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015	Macclesfield		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:10.06	249	Н	18/03/17	Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
3:21.07	210	Н	15/10/16	North Midlands Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
3:18.82	217	F	28/11/15	Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington		3
3:20.33	212	Н	17/10/15	North Midlands Championships 2015	Macclesfield		3
3:40.67	159	Н	04/07/15	Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015	Macclesfield		4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS